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L | display caller’s contact and/or number

E] | display your text messages & social media activity
@ | track your heart-rate, steps, calories, distance and sleep

Set your daily goals and reminders

M Follow your performance and progress

ZeFit? Pulse is a connected wristband with touchscreen that tells time, tracks your heart-rate, steps, distance, calories burned
and sleep quality. Users can check their activity results in real-time with a simple swipe of the touchscreen. When synced
to a smartphone via Bluetooth 4.0, ZeFit? Pulse shows notifications of calls, SMS, emails, calendar events and social media
activity. User scan also read SMS directly from ZeFit? Pulse . With ZeFit? Pulse free mobile app and/ or software, set daily goals
and reminders, monitor your performance level and analyze your progress ! ZeFit? Pulse has removable and changeable
wristbands (sold separately) to match your personal style.
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ACtIVIty @ Download from
Windows Phone Store
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Sleep

WIRELESSLY iPhone 4s, 5, 5¢, 5s, 6, 6 Plus / iPad 3, 4, Air, mini - i0S 7+ Windows® 7, 8, XP - Mac® OS X 10.8 and newer

CONNECT D SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS WINDOWS & MAC SOFTWARE
Bluetooth®4.0 Select Android 4.3+ devices & Windows Phone 8.1 w / BLE Download on : www.mykronoz.com/support/

www.mykronoz.com
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PEDOMETER HEART RATE MONITOR DISTANCE CALORIES SLEEP MONITORING
Count your Measure your Measure distance Calculate calories Track sleep time
daily steps heart-rate traveled burned and quality
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REMINDERS GOALS OTA UPDATE STOPWATCH INACTIVITY ALERT
Schedule vibrating Set up your Firmware updated Record your activity, Alerts you when
alarms daily goals via mobile app you remain inactive
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TEFTIPULSE 15 A SWART WRISTBAND.
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TECH SPECS

Bluetooth: 4.0 BLE

Dimensions: 50*22.5%11.7 mm

Weight: 25 gr

Battery type: Li-ion 200 mAh

Standby time: 5 days
Memory: 14 days of activity
Display: TFT 0.9 inches/160*80pixels

Sensor: 3-axis accelerometer

Heart-rate sensor

Operating temperature:

-20°C to +40°C
Water resistant IP67

Free Android, iOS and Windows Phone app

Windows PC & MAC Software

Accessories included: magnetic charger, USB cable

International Warranty: 1 year
RMA: rma@mykronoz.com

Packing (40 pcs per carton)

Master carton size: 45 * 32 * 25 cm

Master carton weight: 8.5 kgs
Box size: 14.7* 8.6 * 5.8 cm

Box weight: 180 grs
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www.mykronoz.com

ZeFIT2 Pulse Black/Black
ZeFIT2 Pulse White/Gold
ZeFIT2 Pulse Brown/Gold

ZeFIT2 Pulse Orange/Black

ZeFIT2 Pulse Pink/Silver
ZeFIT2 Pulse Purple/Black
ZeFIT2 Pulse Blue/Silver
ZeFIT2 Pulse Turquoise/Silver 7640158010884
ZeFIT2 Pulse Grey/Gold

GREY

BLACK

EAN

7640158010815
7640158010822
7640158010839
7640158010846
7640158010853
7640158010860
7640158010877

7640158010891
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813761020558
813761020565
813761020572
813761020589
813761020596
813761020602
813761020619
813761020626
813761020633

WHITE




ZeFitoh

—— WRISTBANDS ACCESSORY PACK ——

ZeFitom
Uhistbauds F0celils

WEAR A DIFFERENT COLOR EVERY DAY
NE COULEUR DIF
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Black White  Brown Blue  Purple  Red Pink

EAN 7640158011270 UPC 813761020947
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WEAR
DIFFERENT
COLORS
EVERY DAY

WEAR A DIFFERENT COLOR EVERY DAY
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Colorama

‘ X 7 straps ‘ X7 clasps
o0 ® 00

Grey Dark Blue Turquoise Green Bordeaux Orange Yellow

EAN 7640158011287 UPC 813761020954

Packing: 40pcs per carton

Master Carton size: 45*45*23cm - Master Carton weight: 7.8kg per carton - Single packaging size: 20cm (L)*10.5cm(W)*4cm(T) - Single packaging weight: 155 gr
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3 COLORS TO SUIT YOUR MOODS
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‘ X 3 straps ‘ X 3 clasps
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Blue

EAN 7640158011256 UPC 813761020923

YOUR MOQDS

ZeFit®™
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3 COLORS TO SUIT YOUR MOODS
3 COUL RS ADAPTEES A VOS HUMEURS
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Yellow
EAN 7640158011263 UPC 813761020930

Packing: 50pcs per carton

Master Carton size: 34*57*26.5cm - Master Carton weight: 6.5 kg - Single packaging size: 15cm (L)*10.5cm(W)*4cm(T) - Single packaging weight: 110 g

www.mykronoz.com




